
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
3 

69 
60 
37 

469 
29 
44 

107 
24 
92 
75 

369 
691 

5 
59 

2 
34 
94 

131 
35 

192 

Name 
Alessandro TRAVERSARO 
Paolo ODDI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Paolo ALBERTELLI 
Fabio CHIESA 
Alberto PEANO 
Daniele ALVISI 
Giuseppe SABELLA 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Fabio STARNONE 
Arnaldo GHIONI 
Lorenzo SERRA 
Alessandro BINI 
Maurizio IMBRENDA 
Marco DALL' AGLIO 
luca ZURLA 
Luca QUADRANTI 
Marco MASSONE 
Ulisse POLI 
Domenico SPINAZZOLA 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 

Best Tm 
1:09.132 
1:10.430 
1:10.742 
1:10.868 
1:11.641 
1:11.715 
1:11.734 
1:12.189 
1:12.255 
1:13.123 
1:13.185 
1:13.234 
1:14.176 
1:14.320 
1:14.357 
1:14.395 
1:14.517 
1:14.629 
1:15.192 
1:15.463 
1:16.469 

Diff 

1.298 
1.610 
1.736 
2.509 
2.583 
2.602 
3.057 
3.123 
3.991 
4.053 
4.102 
5.044 
5.188 
5.225 
5.263 
5.385 
5.497 
6.060 
6.331 
7.337 

Gap 

1.298 
0.312 
0.126 
0.773 
0.074 
0.019 
0.455 
0.066 
0.868 
0.062 
0.049 
0.942 
0.144 
0.037 
0.038 
0.122 
0.112 
0.563 
0.271 
1.006 

In Lap 
2 
6 
9 

11 
8 
4 
4 
5 
1 
6 
6 
4 
5 
7 
4 
3 
3 
7 
2 
3 
4 

Best Speed 
122,375 
120,119 
119,589 
119,377 
118,089 
117,967 
117,936 
117,192 
117,085 
115,695 
115,597 
115,520 
114,053 
113,832 
113,775 
113,717 
113,531 
113,361 
112,512 
112,108 
110,633 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/07/2017 11.40.53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

2 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

16/07/2017 11:20 


